« 

	1.1
	Аналитическая подпрограмма 

«Дошкольное 

образование детей»
	Управление образования Администра-ции 

города Иванова
	1 361 421,40
	1 301 056,90
	1 151 325,80
	0,00
	0,00

	
	- областной бюджет 
	
	645 033,20
	547 726,50
	380 394,40
	0,00
	0,00


                                                                                                                                       ».
